
Op/Afstaptijd 16:11 16:15
MAT 30395 16:15 bml gar hsn agr 16:20

16:20 16:21
300 10482 1287 16:21 hsn agr nmg hgb 17:01
300 1300 17:01 nmg hgb ahm cs 18:16

51 1052 18:20 ahm cs wgn bus 18:58
51 1053 19:02 wgn bus ahm cs 19:38

MAT 19:38 ahm cs bml gar 20:02
Pauze 20:02 20:52
MAT 30394 20:52 bml gar hsn agr 20:57

20:57 20:58
300 10471 1322 20:58 hsn agr ahm cs 21:24

MAT 21:24 ahm cs ahm buf 21:25
MAT 21:35 ahm buf ahm cs 21:36

11 1064 21:36 ahm cs ahm slw 21:50
11 1061 21:54 ahm slw ahm cs 22:07

MAT 22:07 ahm cs ahm buf 22:08
MAT 22:22 ahm buf ahm cs 22:23

33 1269 22:23 ahm cs nmg cs 23:35
33 1268 23:39 nmg cs bml pap 24:02

MAT 24:02 bml pap bml gar 24:08
Op/Afstaptijd 24:08 24:10

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Bemmel, Garage
Dienst L 432 16:11 - 24:10  7:59

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 432


